
AusCycling Masters Track National Championships

Date: 7th - 10th April 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane
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Event 178: WMAS 2 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 105 Laura BRIENESSE (Lidcombe Auburn CC) 2:49.008
Half Lap 16.126 16.126 (2)

Lap 1 26.409 26.409 (1)
Lap 2 19.523 45.932 (1)
Lap 3 19.722 1:05.654 (1)
Lap 4 20.143 1:25.798 (1)
Lap 5 20.639 1:46.437 (1)
Lap 6 20.901 2:07.339 (1)
Lap 7 20.903 2:28.243 (1)
Lap 8 20.765 2:49.008 (1)

2. 104 Emma JACKSON (Castlemaine CC) 2:53.544 +4.536
Half Lap 14.946 (1)

Lap 1 44.725 44.725 (2)
Lap 2 20.978 1:05.704 (2)
Lap 4 21.948 1:27.652 (2)
Lap 5 21.348 1:49.001 (2)
Lap 6 21.638 2:10.640 (2)
Lap 7 21.969 2:32.609 (2)
Lap 8 20.934 2:53.544 (2)


